
Shoreline Insertion Order

Insertion #
321331

Submitted
2022-04-20 14:32:57

Sales Rep
L-125 Jan Thomas

Account Name
Hansen Foods

Advertiser Status
Existing

Customer #
99192086

Product Details

Product
Magazines - All Other

Magazine Ad Size
Full Page – 4x9.25 (full bleed 8.4" x 11.3")

Caption
2022 PTW

Color
Yes

Color Charge / Day
$0.00

Special Section / Pages
Page 4

Publications

Publication 1
9OSS

Price / Day
$168.00

Date(s)
Thu 05/26/22, Thu 06/09/22, Thu
06/16/22, Thu 06/23/22, Thu 06/30/22,
Thu 07/14/22, Thu 07/21/22, Thu
07/28/22, Thu 08/11/22, Thu 08/18/22,
Thu 08/25/22, Thu 09/01/22

Additional Information

Pickup?
Yes

Pickup #
315411

Proof Needed?
No

Tear Sheets?
No

Page Request
page 4

Kind
page 4

Artwork
21-PTW-Hansen-Foods.pdf

https://communitymediagroup.org/wp-content/uploads/gravity_forms/9-4b883d49e3381948bbc92d4fdd1ba8d7/2022/04/21-PTW-Hansen-Foods.pdf

